THE DATASHEET OF
AMP01AX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Noise, Precision
Instrumentation Amplifier
Data Sheet AMP01
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RW-20)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AMP01AX –55°C to +125°C 18-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-18
AMP01BX –55°C to +125°C 18-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-18
AMP01EX −25°C to +85°C 18-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-18
AMP01FX −25°C to +85°C 18-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-18
AMP01GSZ 0°C to 70°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W], 13” Tape and Reel RW-20
AMP01GSZ-REEL 0°C to 70°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W], 13” Tape and Reel RW-20
AMP01NBC  Die
1 Standard military drawing available for the 5962-8863001VA, 5962-88630023A, and 5962-8863002VA.
©1999–2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D14335-0-1/17(E)